VIN PA GLASS

MUSSERENDE

Spania, Aragon

ROSEVIN

Frankrike, Méditerranée

HVITVIN

Tyskland, Mosel
Tyskland, Rhein

Frankrike, Burgund

Frankrike, Gascogne

RODVIN

Frankrike,
Languedoc-Roussillon

Frankrike, Burgund

Italia, Piemonte

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Josep Mosochs
Dignitat Cava

Jrrennes
202, Rosé

Wesngut Wolter
2022, Blend by Ohma, Feinherb

Husets Dry Riesling

Nurton Beauwroy
2020, Bourgonge Chardonnay

Le Hovre De Porsx
2022, Blanc

Le Hovre De Porsx
2021/2022, Rouge

Prerre Anore
2022, Vieilles Vignes

Araity
202I, Barbera

Macabeo,
Parellada, Xarel-lo

Cinsault

Riesling

Riesling

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc,

Colombard,

Ugni blanc

Syrah, Grenache

Pinot Noir

Barbera

/30, -

/33,-

/45, -

/33,-

/60,-

/33,-

/33,-

/635, -

/33,-



MUSSERENDF

Frankrike,
Champagne

Frankrike,
Bourgogne

Leonce o ‘a/be
N.V Special Reserve, Brut

Guy Charlernagre
N.V Grand Brut Cru

Lrie Rodez
N.V Blanc de Noirs

Brlecort - Satmorn
N.V Brut Rosé

Jarfont
N.V Zero Brut Nature

Crouvoe Cozols

2015, Blanc de Blancs, Extra. Brut, Grand Cru

Carrtfe Saves
2016, Bouzy Grand Cru

Brocord Prerre

2017, Saignée de la Cote, Extra Brut

Crémoant Dagobert

Crémant d’Alsace Brut

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir,
Pinot Meunier
Pinot Noir,
Pinot Meunier,

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir,

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Pinot Blanc

/095,-

/295, -

/993, -

/795,-

/495, -

/550,-

/245, -

/495, -

825, -



MUSSERENDF

ltalia,
Veneto

Spania,
Aragon

ROSE

Franrike,
Loire

Frankrike,
Méditerranée

Signore Gruseppe
N.V Prosecco Extra Dry

Josepo Masachs
N.V Diginat Cava

Dormarne VachHeror

202I, Le Rose MMXXI

Jrrennes
202I, Rosé

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Glera

Macabeo,
Parellada,
Xarel-lo

Pinot Noir

Cinsault

625, -

625, -

7795, -

675,-



HVITVIN

Tyskland
Mosel

Tyskland,
Mittelrhein

Tyskland,
Rhein

Tyskland,
Rheinhessen

Tyskland,
Nahe

Tyskland,
Pfalz

Wesngut Wolter
2022, Blend by Ohma, Feinherb

Wesngut Wolter
2022, Kabinett

Wesngut Wolter
2018, Marienburg, Kabinett

Sch/oss Lreser
2022, ThomasHaag, Trocken

Ansgoar Clusserath / Wesngut
Lvo Clusserath
2020, Trittenheimer Apotheke Riesling Kabinett

Rotzenberger
2018, Steeger St. Jost GG, Trocken

Weringut Rotzenberger
2020, Bacharacher Kabinett Fienherb

£rnst Lvowry
2021, Riesling Dry

Dre/sssigocker
2017, Bechtheimer, Trocken MAGNUM

Dre/sssigocker
2017/2018, Bechtheimer, Trocken

Dre/
2020, Dorsheim Goldloch, Trocken GG

Wesngut Dre/
2020, Riesling Kabinett Dorsheim Goldloch

Werngut Okonormrierat RebrHolz
2018, Vom Muschelkalk trocken

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

750,-

675,-

795, -

675,-

845, -

/295, -

795, -

675,-

2295, -

1045, -

/495, -

995,-

/745, -



HVITVIN

Frankrike,
Bourgogne

Nurton Beawroy
2020, Bourgonge

Moarsorn Lever? Freres
2021, Chablis

Paotrick Pruze Aligoté
2021, Bourgonge Aligoté ” 1953 * MAGNUM

Patrick Pruze
202l, Chablis, Terroir de Chichée

Patrick Pruze
202l, Chablis, Terroir de Chablis MAGNUM

Patrick Pruze
202l, Chablis, La Grand Vallée

Potrick Pruze
202I, Chablis, Terroir de la Chapelle

Potyrek Pruze
202I, Chablis, Terroir de la Chapelle MAGNUM

Potrick Pruze
2021, Chablis, La Butte "O * MAGNUM

Patrick Pruze
202l, Chablis, Premier Cru Les Foréts

Patrick Pruze
202l, Chablis, Premier Cru Les Séchets

Potyrek Pruze
202I, Chablis, Grand Cru Bougros

Patrick Pruze
202l, Chablis, Grand Cru Les Preuses

Paotrick Pruze Chardonnay

2021, Bourgonge Tonnerre ” Les Boutots ”

Dormarnes F. Precord

2018, Chassagne Montrachet Chardonnay

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

795, -

925-

2/95,-

/900,-

2400,-

/250,-

/790, -

2395, -

2550,-

/350,-

/795,-

/993, -

2250,-

/050,-

/200, -



HVITVIN

Frankrike,
Loire

Frankrike,
Languedoc

ltalia,
Veneto

USA,
California

USA,
Oregon

Bernjarmin Leroux
2020, Saint - Romain, Sous Le Chateau

Chartron £t 7rebuchHet
2019, Meursault

Nurton Beournoy
202l, Meursault

Moarssorn Rochre De Bellere
202I, Saint - Aubin

Dormarne MichHe/ Surl/ot
2020, Mercurey

Dormarne De Vitlorrne
2020, Bouzeron

Dormoarne Vocrerorn
2020, Sancerre Guigne-Chevres

Dormarne VachHerorn
2022, Sancere blanc

Fleurret Freres - Vignerons
2020, Sancerre, Renaissance

Le Hovre De Porx
2022, Cotes De Gascogne

Corte Groro
2022, Soave

lommas/
2016, Lugana Le Fornac

Choteow Monteleno
2020, Napa Valley

Gavrin Charn
2020, Los Alamos Vineyard,
Santa Barbara County

Gavrin Charin
202I, Santa Barbara County

Lvening Land
202l, La Source, Seven Springs Estate

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Aligoté

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc,

Colombard,
Ugni blanc

Garganega,
Chardonnay

Turbiana

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

/495, -

/250, -

/693, -

1595, -

7795, -

1795, -

/993,-

/095, -

800,-

595, -

650,-

650,-

/993,-

/295, -

/295, -

/550,-



RIDVIN

Frankrike,
Bourgogne

Berjarmin Leroux
2018, Gevrey - Chambertain

Dormoarne Ross/grno/-I/rapet
2018, Gevrey-Chambertin

Domarne Clos oe Lo Chapelle
2017, Volnay ler Cru, En Carelle

Dormarne Mrche/ Sulrotd
2014, Corton Perrieres, Grand Cru

Dormarne MrchHe/ Suliott
2018/2019 Mercurey, Les Champs
Martins, Premier Cru

Dormarne MrchHe/ Suliotd

2018, Mercurey, Les Combines, Premier Cru

Dormarne MrichHe/ Juliott
202l, Mercurey

Dormoarne oe Bellene
202l, Savigny-Les-Beaune Premier Cru

Domarne De Bellene
2020/2021, Bourgogne Céte-D’or

Dormarne De Be/lene
2020 Vielles Vignes Cotes de Nuits-Villages

Prerre Anare
202I, Bourgogne Rouge, VV

P& Borgeot
2019, Santenay, VV

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

/795, -

/350,-

/530,-

/993, -

7795, -

/50, -

995,-

7725, -

924, -

/025,-

775,-

924, -



RIDVIN

Frankrike,
Jura

Frankrike,
Bordeaux

Frankrike,

Rohne

Frankrike,
Languedoc

Domoarne Du Pelrcor
202I, Arbois Trois Cépages

Cho'teow Lamothe-Vincent
2019, Reserve

Cho'teow Bronarre - Ducrv
2012, Saint - Julien

Fronck Bo/thozor
2021, Céte du Rhéne

Jeor - Lue Sarmelt
2017, Cote - Rétie, Terrasses

Le Hovre De Parsx
2021

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Pinot Noir,
Trousseau,
Poulsard

Merlot,

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot,

Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot

Syrah, Grenache

Syrah

Grenache, Syrah

7795, -

725, -

1525, -

850,-

/650, -

625, -



RIDVIN

Italia Ceretto
Piemonte 2018, Barolo
Cerreto

2006, Barolo, Cannubi San Lorenzo Magnum

Clowvoio Boggrone
2018, Barolo Brunate

frzo Bortol/
2018, Barolo

Araity
202l, Barbera

Italia, relsina

Toscana 2016, Pagliarese, Chianti Classico
Gestor/s/ Precrn/
2016, Villa Al Cortile, Brunello Di Montalcino
Jolents

2017, Brunello di Montalcino

Italia, Corte Groro
Veneto 2022, Valpolicella

Corte Groro
2020, Ripasso, Valpolicella

Corte Groro
2018, Amarone della Valpolicella

lommas/
2015, Valpolicella Classico Ripasso

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Barbera

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Corvina,
Rondinella

Corvina,
Rondinella

Corvina,
Rondinella

Corvina,
Rondinella

1395, -

6995, -

/295, -

/050,-

675,-

675,-

/50, -

/295, -

699, -

725, -

1325,-

699, -



RIDVIN

USA,
Sonoma

USA,
California

New Zealand,
Marlborough

SI7VIN

Italia

Frankrike

Jospetr Phejos
2019, Freestone Vineyard

Gavrirn Charirn
2020, Sandford & Benedict.
Vineyard. Sta Rita Hills

Govrin Charrn
202I, Sta Rita Hills

Greywocke
2019, Kevin Judd

Lujgl Righetts

2018, Recioto. Della Valpolicela (37,5 cl)

Lrons De Sudurront
2015, Sauternes (37,5 cl)

Alle vare viner inneholder sulfitt

Pinot Noir /295, -
Pinot Noir /295, -
Pinot Noir /295, -
Pinot Noir 995, -

Corina, 49\5-,-

Rondinella,

Mollinara

Sémillon, 625, -

Sauvignon Blanc



